Cash Drawer
Part Number: ET-HS410A
Speci�cations
Features
C a n a d a    •    U . S . A .    •    M i d d l e  E a s t
Model
Overall Dimensions
Bill Holders
Coin Holders
Weight
ET-HS410A
410mm (width) 415mm (length) 100mm (height)
The feet are 14mm high.
5 Active bill holders
8 Coin holders
Steel Claw
7.15 Kgs
Optional Part Numbers
ET-HS410-S
ET-HS410-M
ET-HS410A-INS
ET-HS410-LID
ET-HS410A-KEY
Serial cash drawer
Manual cash drawer
Insert  5 bills, 8 Coins Max. Metal Clips
Locking lid
Key 2-set
Pulse Amplitude
Pulse Width
Pulse Duty Cycle
Peak Current
12 VDC
50ms - 200ms
10% maximum
1.0A
Solenoid Release Mechanism (input to solenoid)
Newly advanced pattern, which can be drawn by POS printer or host computer
of cashing machine.
Adapt to all kinds of advanced POS machine and cashing machines.
The pairing element employs precise plastic bearing to touch with smooth lead
rail, which makes the cash box move actively.
A three position lock ensures the cash’s security.
The lengthening case for single check suits for the storage of non-paper
currency or large checks.
The inner cash box can be taken out separately. The inner holders’ space of cash
box can be adjusted.
SPCC cold rolling steel
plate shell and SECC-N5
electroplating zinc under
plate which is firm and
anti-rust.
Applications
• Retail/Hospitality
• Home/Office
• Medical/Education
Elite Digital Solutions Inc.
128 Adesso Drive, Unit 2
Vaughan, Ontario, Canada
L4K 3C3
Office: 905-738-8428
Fax: 905-738-1004
Toll Free: 1-877-738-8428
Email: sales@elitedigitalsolutions.com